Catherine Poution Management

LACHLAN BUCHANAN

Eyes: Blue

TRAINING
2011-12
2011
2009
2007-08
2007-08

Hair: Light Brown/Blonde

Tom Draper
Ivana Chubback
Brian Reise
Andrew Buchanan
Claire Crowther

FILM CREDITS

2013
2012
2012
2010
2008
2007

Some Freaks

Behaving Badly

Muck

Arcadia Lost

Newcastle

All My Friends Are Leaving Brisbane

TELEVISION CREDITS

2016

2016
2016
2015
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2008
2008
2007

NCIS: Naval Criminal
Investigative Service
Teen Wolf

Fuller House

The Young & The Restless
Castle

NCIS: Los Angeles
Pretty Little Liars
Jessie

Working Class

Hung

No Ordinary Family
Out of the Blue

Blue Water High
Home & Away

Height: 1.79 Playing Age: 26-30

Coaching

Scene Study

Cold Reading

Scene Study

General Voice Coaching

Supporting: Patrick
Supporting: Billy Bender
Lead: Troit

Supporting: Raffi

Lead: Jesse

Wedding Guest

Guest: Navy Petty Officer

Second Class James Muldoon

Guest: Henri Argent
Guest: Sean

Main Cast: Kyle Abbott
Guest: Stone Gower
Guest: Brett

Recurring: Duncan Albert
Guest Lead: Jordan Taylor
Lead: Scott Mitchell
Recurring: Paul Kolsenovic
Recurring: Chad Claremont
Guest Lead: Cooper

Lead: Charlie Prince

Lead: Pat Jenkins

105 Rupert St

PO Box 1732 Collingwood 3066
P +61 3 9078 0678
F +61 3 9078 0900
E admin@cpmgt.com.au

Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Ian MacAllister McDonald
Tim Garrick

Steve Wolsh

Phedon Papamichael
Dan Castle

Louise Alston

CBS

MTV

Netflix

CBS

ABC

CBS

ABC Family
Disney

CMT

HBO

ABC

BBC

Southern Star/Nickelodeon
Seven Network
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