

## **LACHLAN BUCHANAN**

Eyes: Blue Hair: Light Brown/Blonde Height: 1.79 Playing Age: 26-30



## **TRAINING**

2011-12	Tom Draper	Coaching
2011	Ivana Chubback	Scene Study
2009	Brian Reise	Cold Reading
2007-08	Andrew Buchanan	Scene Study

2007-08 Claire Crowther General Voice Coaching

## **FILM CREDITS**

2013	Some Freaks	Supporting: Patrick	Dir: Ian MacAllister McDonald
2012	Behaving Badly	Supporting: Billy Bender	Dir: Tim Garrick
2012	Muck	Lead: Troit	Dir: Steve Wolsh
2010	Arcadia Lost	Supporting: Raffi	Dir: Phedon Papamichael
2008	Newcastle	Lead: Jesse	Dir: Dan Castle
2007	All My Friends Are Leaving Brisbane	Wedding Guest	Dir: Louise Alston

## TELEVISION CREDITS

TELEVISION CREDITS					
2016	NCIS: Naval Criminal	Guest: Navy Petty Officer	CBS		
	Investigative Service	Second Class James Muldoor	1		
2016	Teen Wolf	Guest: Henri Argent	MTV		
2016	Fuller House	Guest: Sean	Netflix		
2015	The Young & The Restless	Main Cast: Kyle Abbott	CBS		
2013	Castle	Guest: Stone Gower	ABC		
2013	NCIS: Los Angeles	Guest: Brett	CBS		
2012	Pretty Little Liars	Recurring: Duncan Albert	ABC Family		
2012	Jessie	Guest Lead: Jordan Taylor	Disney		
2011	Working Class	Lead: Scott Mitchell	CMT		
2010	Hung	Recurring: Paul Kolsenovic	НВО		
2010	No Ordinary Family	Recurring: Chad Claremont	ABC		
2008	Out of the Blue	Guest Lead: Cooper	BBC		
2008	Blue Water High	Lead: Charlie Prince	Southern Star/Nickelodeon		
2007	Home & Away	Lead: Pat Jenkins	Seven Network		